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Druckarmaturen

BEL 90°

Anschluss
Rohranschluss fur Schneidringverbindung L-Baureihe

Norm
1ISO 8434-1

Anwendung
TE /SN /SC/SN-K/PTFE Schlauche

Werkstoff
Stahl

Oberflache
galvanisch verzinkt
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Bestell-Nr.

1.109-03-04

1.109-04-04

1.109-05-04

1.109-04-05

1.109-05-05

1.109-06-05

1.109-05-06

1.109-06-06

1.109-08-06

1.109-06-08

1.109-08-08

1.109-10-08

1.109-10-10

1.109-12-12

1.109-16-16

Dietzel Hydraulik GmbH

Leedenstralle 10
04626 Lobichau
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1.109-20-20 31 35L 27,0 90 91 145
1.109-24-24 38 42L 32,0 100 101 158
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